04/04/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
08/06/2020
13/07/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
12/10/2020
09/11/2020
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021

08/03/2021

Spending over £100 2020/2021

CRAB - Chale

IWC

Came & Co

CRAB - Chale

CRAB - Chale

CRAB - Chale

CRAB - Chale

CRAB - Chale

CRAB - Chale

Clerk expenses

Clerk expenses

SLCC

CRAB - Chale

CRAB - Chale

CRAB - Chale

IWC

CHALE PARISH COUNCIL

Food

Grounds Maintenance
Annual Insurance
Food

Cash cheques
Food

Food

Mileage

Mileage

IT, stat etc
Advert, Office etc
Clerk Membership
Mileage

Mileage

Mileage

Grounds Maintenance

£500.00

£240.00

£331.58

£500.00

£570.00

£500.00

£500.00

£144.00

£112.50

£117.50

£200.70

£136.00

£213.00

£216.00

£101.25

£630.00



