CHALE PARISH COUNCIL

Spending over £100 2020/2021

04/04/2020	CRAB - Chale	Food	£500.00
11/05/2020	IWC	Grounds Maintenance	£240.00
11/05/2020	Came & Co	Annual Insurance	£331.58
21/05/2020	CRAB - Chale	Food	£500.00
21/05/2020	CRAB - Chale	Cash cheques	£570.00
08/06/2020	CRAB - Chale	Food	£500.00
13/07/2020	CRAB - Chale	Food	£500.00
14/09/2020	CRAB - Chale	Mileage	£144.00
14/09/2020	CRAB - Chale	Mileage	£112.50
12/10/2020	Clerk expenses	IT, stat etc	£117.50
09/11/2020	Clerk expenses	Advert, Office etc	£200.70
11/01/2021	SLCC	Clerk Membership	£136.00
11/01/2021	CRAB - Chale	Mileage	£213.00
08/03/2021	CRAB - Chale	Mileage	£216.00
08/03/2021	CRAB - Chale	Mileage	£101.25
08/03/2021	IWC	Grounds Maintenance	£630.00